AuctaHuna 207
27.12.2025 - 13:00

Masibumkmn, 200m Bpacc

HOBOTO/LHHE CTAPTbI J1OHAS

11 - 15 net
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3anibiB 1 135

3 KOHALUWH Makcum
4 XABUBYNINH Martseii
5 CA30HOB l'eoprui

3annbiB 2 n3 5

1 KAPMWUPTOJMEB Anppeii
MAJIMHOBCKWI AmuTpuii
MAC/THOKOB Wnbs
KOBAJTEHKO ApTtem
PEAOPOBWY Huknta
NANVH Makap

'YPEBWUY Akos
MAHTEJNIEEB Cepreii

oO~NO O WN

3anbiB 3135

BEPAXKHMKOB KoHcTaHTUH
YEKYHOB Anekcei
MAJTKOTUNH Apocnas
CO/IOBbEB EBreHwii
AOAMBAEB Muxaun
LUEPBEAKOB Baavm
YAJIOB Wropb

BAJTALLIOB Erop

O~NO OIS WN P

3annbiB 4 n3 5

1 HANBAHASH AnekcaHap
CTPAWCTAP Tumodpeii
OPAYTAH 3axap
YKPAUHCKUN [leHunc
TUTOB Hukonaii

NIYUYMH Wrops

BAKYTUH Amutpunii
YAKWH Tumodoeli

O~NO OB~ WN

3annbiB 5135

1 KA®TAHOB Wnbs
NMETPEHKO BorpaH
CEBEP Bcesosiof,
MABJIEHKO Unbs
KYUYEPEHKO Bopuc
BABULLEBWY Martgeli
BENOB AmuTpuii
MAJALL MaTtgei

oO~NO O WN

r/p

2011
2012
2014

2013
2012
2011
2014
2012
2012
2014
2014

2014
2012
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013

2011
2013
2012
2013
2011
2013
2012
2012

2012
2009
2011
2010
2011
2010
2012
2010

1]
Il
110H

310H.

1o
o
lto

210H.
210H.

Ito
Ito
Ito
I

110H.

110H

I
I
I
I
KMC

KomaHpaa

MY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 13
MBY 00 CLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

MBY AO CLU Ne 13

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

MBY [0 CLLU Ne 2 r. baTtalicka
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

rBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 13
MBY A0 CL Ne 10

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r. baTtalicka
NBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
NBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 00 CLU Ne 4

MBY 40O CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

ooy

CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrofoHck

rbY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY [0 CLL Ne 3 HoBoLwaxTUHCK
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 5

CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrofgoHck
mikhailovs_team_swim

CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrogoHck

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 r. bBatalicka

BY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 5

rey o pO CLUOP-29
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
NT
NT

4:00.00
3:35.00
3:31.00
3:25.00
3:30.00
3:32.30
3:50.00
4:15.00

3:22.00
3:20.00
3:15.00
3:08.47
3:10.00
3:18.00
3:21.00
3:22.00

3:04.00
3:01.18
2:50.19
2:49.00
2:50.00
2:57.00
3:03.00
3:08.00

2:47.74
2:37.03
2:28.00
2:21.50
2:25.57
2:33.00
2:44.00
2:49.00

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

www.swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

CucTtema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

al202{53rona

27.12.2025 13:14 - CtpaHuua 1

f ‘§ [6Y



www.swimlige.ru

