



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

207
27.12.2025 - 13:00

, 200m

11 - 15

1	5						
3		2011	III			13	NT
4		2012	II		1		NT
5		2014	1			13	NT
2	5						
1		2013			4		4:00.00
2		2012			13		3:35.00
3		2011	3	.	10		3:31.00
4		2014	1		2	.	3:25.00
5		2012	II		-	-	3:30.00
6		2012	I			13	3:32.30
7		2014	2	.	10		3:50.00
8		2014	2	.	10		4:15.00
3	5						
1		2014	I		2	.	3:22.00
2		2012	I			22	3:20.00
3		2014	I			22	3:15.00
4		2013	III		4		3:08.47
5		2013	1	.	10		3:10.00
6		2013	1		4		3:18.00
7		2012					3:21.00
8		2013	I		2		3:22.00
4	5						
1		2011	III			22	3:04.00
2		2013			3		3:01.18
3		2012	II		5		2:50.19
4		2013	II		2		2:49.00
5		2011		mikhailovs_team_swim			2:50.00
6		2013	II		2		2:57.00
7		2012	III		-	-	3:03.00
8		2012	III		2	.	3:08.00
5	5						
1		2012	II			22	2:47.74
2		2009	II			22	2:37.03
3		2011	II		-	-	2:28.00
4		2010	II			22	2:21.50
5		2011			5		2:25.57
6		2010	I		-29		2:33.00
7		2012	II		13		2:44.00
8		2010	II			22	2:49.00

" "

www.swimlige.ru

50

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

27.12.2025 13:14 -

1

26 - 28

декабря 2025 года

